
 תל אביב  –  מונטנגרו  –תל אביב 

 לילות 3

From To Date DW Airline From Air/Term To Air/Term 

TLV TIV 26/08/2022 Fri 6H175 BGN/1 05:50 TIV/ 07:50 

TIV TLV 29/08/2022 Mon 6H176 TIV/ 09:40 BGN/3 13:40 

       

TLV TIV 01/09/2022 Thu 6H177 BGN/1 08:00 TIV/ 10:00 

TIV TLV 04/09/2022 Sun 6H178 TIV/ 11:00 BGN/3 15:00 

       

TLV TIV 02/09/2022 Fri 6H175 BGN/1 05:50 TIV/ 07:50 

TIV TLV 05/09/2022 Mon 6H176 TIV/ 09:40 BGN/3 13:40 

       

TLV TIV 09/09/2022 Fri 6H175 BGN/1 05:50 TIV/ 07:50 

TIV TLV 12/09/2022 Mon 6H176 TIV/ 09:40 BGN/3 13:40 

       

TLV TIV 22/09/2022 Thu 6H177 BGN/1 08:00 TIV/ 10:00 

TIV TLV 25/09/2022 Sun 6H178 TIV/ 11:00 BGN/3 15:00 

       

TLV TIV 29/09/2022 Thu 6H177 BGN/1 08:00 TIV/ 10:00 

TIV TLV 02/10/2022 Sun 6H178 TIV/ 11:00 BGN/3 15:00 

       

TLV TIV 30/09/2022 Fri 6H175 BGN/1 05:50 TIV/ 07:50 

TIV TLV 03/10/2022 Mon 6H176 TIV/ 09:40 BGN/3 13:40 

       

TLV TIV 06/10/2022 Thu 6H177 BGN/1 08:00 TIV/ 10:00 

TIV TLV 09/10/2022 Sun 6H178 TIV/ 11:00 BGN/3 15:00 

       

TLV TIV 07/10/2022 Fri 6H175 BGN/1 05:50 TIV/ 07:50 

TIV TLV 10/10/2022 Mon 6H176 TIV/ 09:40 BGN/3 13:40 

       

TLV TIV 14/10/2022 Fri 6H175 BGN/1 05:50 TIV/ 07:50 

TIV TLV 17/10/2022 Mon 6H176 TIV/ 09:40 BGN/3 13:40 

  

 

  



 לילות 4

From To Date DW Airline From Air/Term To Air/Term 

TLV TIV 28/08/2022 Sun 6H177 BGN/1 08:00 TIV/ 10:00 

TIV TLV 01/09/2022 Thu 6H178 TIV/ 11:00 BGN/3 15:00 

       

TLV TIV 29/08/2022 Mon 6H175 BGN/1 06:20 TIV/ 08:22 

TIV TLV 02/09/2022 Fri 6H176 TIV/ 09:50 BGN/3 13:50 

       

TLV TIV 04/09/2022 Sun 6H177 BGN/1 08:00 TIV/ 10:00 

TIV TLV 08/09/2022 Thu 6H178 TIV/ 11:00 BGN/3 15:00 

       

TLV TIV 11/09/2022 Sun 6H177 BGN/1 08:00 TIV/ 10:00 

TIV TLV 15/09/2022 Thu 6H178 TIV/ 11:00 BGN/3 15:00 

       

TLV TIV 18/09/2022 Sun 6H177 BGN/1 08:00 TIV/ 10:00 

TIV TLV 22/09/2022 Thu 6H178 TIV/ 11:00 BGN/3 15:00 

       

TLV TIV 26/09/2022 Mon 6H175 BGN/1 06:20 TIV/ 08:22 

TIV TLV 30/09/2022 Fri 6H176 TIV/ 09:50 BGN/3 13:50 

       

TLV TIV 02/10/2022 Sun 6H177 BGN/1 08:00 TIV/ 10:00 

TIV TLV 06/10/2022 Thu 6H178 TIV/ 11:00 BGN/3 15:00 

       

TLV TIV 03/10/2022 Mon 6H175 BGN/1 06:20 TIV/ 08:22 

TIV TLV 07/10/2022 Fri 6H176 TIV/ 09:50 BGN/3 13:50 

 

 


